
Sourcebook ’25



Celebrating
creativity

American Photographic Artists has been 
celebrating visual creativity since our found-
ing in 1981. Throughout our history, we’ve seen 
many trends come and go. But we’ve also seen 
technology change the way our craft is prac-
ticed, from the migration from analog to digital, 
and  the recent adoption of motion. There’s one 
resilient, flexible strand of thread that connects 
the past 44 years and that’s creativity. The tools 
and workflows have changed, but the artist who 
can take the ordinary and make the extraordi-
nary endures.

This is our tenth annual Sourcebook showcasing 
our members’ creativity in specialties ranging 
from food, beauty, and lifestyle to industrial, 
architecture, and more.

This stunning collection of images will inspire 
you and remind you of APA’s consistent dedica-
tion to visual artists for over forty years.

APA National Staff
Juliette Wolf-Robin, National Executive Director
Steven Brooks, Membership Representative

APA National Board 2025
Travis W Keyes, President
Ahmad Barber, Executive Vice President
Tracy and David, Senior Vice President
Jill Broussard, Treasurer
Edwin Vargas, Executive Board Member
Eva Woolridge, Board Member
Steven John Irby, Board Member
RJ Muna, Emeritus Executive Vice President

Mailing Address
APA National
5042 Wilshire Blvd., #321
Los Angeles, CA 90036

APAnational.org 

Hal Banfield, Front cover photography
Dorit Thies, Back cover photography
Steven Brooks, Design

©2025 All images are copyright of the contributing 
photographers and may not be reproduced without 
their explicit permission.



Hire an APA Pro is our online 
member search platform that 
helps creatives find and work 
with seasoned visual artists.

Search APA members by:

Name,

Location, 

Photographic Specialty

Search at: apanational.org/
hire-apa-pro  →

https://apanational.org/hire-apa-pro
https://apanational.org/hire-apa-pro


7

Maria Giovanna Giugliano
International

giuglianomg.com

https://giuglianomg.com/


8 9

Dorit Thies Susie Bryson
Los Angeles, CA San Francisco, CA

doritthies.com susiebryson.com

https://doritthies.com/
https://www.susiebryson.com/


10 11

David Paul Schmit
Minneapolis, MN

davidpaulschmit.com

https://www.davidpaulschmit.com/


12 13

Joseph Elgar Saori Kurioka
Los Angeles, CA New York, NY

yoitsjoeelgar.com rhythmshot.com

https://www.yoitsjoeelgar.com/
https://www.rhythmshot.com/


14 15

Jack Deutsch Chris Lake
Los Angeles, CA

jackdeutsch.com chrislakephoto.com

https://www.jackdeutsch.com/
https://chrislakephoto.com/


16 17

Stewart Cohen Greg Habiby
San Francisco, CADallas, TX

stewartcohen.com greghabibyphoto.com

https://www.stewartcohen.com/
https://www.greghabibyphoto.com/


18 19

Dennis Welsh denniswelsh.com

https://www.denniswelsh.com/


20 21

Elysa Weitala
San Francisco, CA

elysaweitala.com

https://www.elysaweitala.com/


22 23

Joseph Seif Renee Anjanette
Los Angeles, CALos Angeles, CA

josephseif.com reneeanjanette.com

https://www.josephseif.com/
https://www.reneeanjanette.com/


24 25

Phillinda Roy

Stefan Falke
New York, NY

phillindaroy.com

stefanfalke.com

https://www.phillindaroy.com/
https://www.stefanfalke.com/


26 27

Scott Lowden SAVERIO
Chicago, IL

scottlowden.com hellosaverio.com

https://www.scottlowden.com/
https://www.hellosaverio.com/


28 29

Mary RaffertyLisa Predko
Chicago, ILChicago, IL

mrafferty.comlisapredko.com

https://www.mrafferty.com/
https://lisapredko.com/


30 31

E. Katie Holm

Bob Stevens

Minneapolis, MN

Los Angeles, CA

ekatieholm.com

bobstevens.com

https://www.ekatieholm.com/
https://www.bobstevens.com/


32 33

Dan MayersTom Brownold
New York, NYFlagstaff, AZ

danmayers.comtombrownold.com

https://www.danmayers.com/
https://www.tombrownold.com/archive


34 35

Nathalie GordonHannele Lahti
Los Angeles, CAWashington, DC

nathaliegordon.comadogphotographer.com

https://www.nathaliegordon.com/
https://adogphotographer.com/


36 37

Steven Widoff

Jens Lucking

Atlanta, GA

Los Angeles, CA

widoffphoto.com

jenslucking.com

https://www.widoffphoto.com/
https://www.jenslucking.com/


38 39

Gina RissoCameron Davidson
San Francisco, CAWashington, DC

ginarissophoto.comcamerondavidson.com

https://www.ginarissophoto.com/
https://www.camerondavidson.com/


40 41

Miguel Vasconcellos

Mark Wilkinson

Los Angeles, CA

Atlanta, GA

mv-photo.com

markwilkinsonphoto.com

https://www.mv-photo.com/index
https://markwilkinsonphoto.com/


42 43

Patrick Bennett William McLeod
Seattle, WA San Francisco, CA

patrickbennett.com williammercermcleod.com

https://www.patrickbennett.com/index
https://www.williammercermcleod.com/


44 45

James Kao Mickey Strider
Los Angeles, CA Atlanta, GA

jameskaofoto.com mickeystrider.com

https://www.jameskaofoto.com/index
https://mickeystrider.com/


46 47

Tamirr Sykes

Sam Zauscher

San Francisco, CA

New York, NY

timagery.myportfolio.com

samzauscher.com

https://timagery.myportfolio.com/
https://samzauscher.com/


48 49

Jaysen TurnerBen Clasen
Minneapolis, MN

jaysenturner.combenclasen.com

https://jaysenturner.com/
https://www.benclasen.com/


50 51

Ann Giordano Keith Barraclough
New York, NY New York, NY

anngiordano.com keithbarraclough.com

http://www.anngiordano.com/
https://www.keithbarraclough.com/Artist.asp?ArtistID=49894&Akey=VGQSDGH9&ajx=1


52 53

Charles Grauke Yu-Yu Chen
Los Angeles, CA New York, NY

charlesgrauke.com yuyuchenphoto.com

https://www.charlesgrauke.com/
https://www.yuyuchenphoto.com/


54 55

Greg Koch
San Francisco, CA

gregkochphoto.com

https://gregkochphoto.com/


56 57

Dan Wonderly Patrick Strattner
Los Angeles, CA Los Angeles, CA

danwonderly.com patrickstrattner.com

https://www.danwonderly.com/
https://www.patrickstrattner.com/


58 59

Brad Feinknopf
Columbus, OH
feinknopf.com

https://www.feinknopf.com/


60 61

Ren Adkins Nicholas Schwartz
Atlanta, GA

renadkins.com schnickphoto.com

https://www.renadkins.com/
https://www.schnickphoto.com/


62 63

Anne Vandycke Mike Morgan
New York, NY Washington, DC

annevandyckestudio.com mikemorganphoto.com

https://www.annevandyckestudio.com/
https://mikemorganphoto.com/


64 65

Dan Poyourow Sally Montana
Washington, DC

danpoyourow.com sallymontana.com

https://danpoyourow.com/
https://www.sallymontana.com/


66 67

Alicja Zmysłowska Max Yang
Los Angeles, CA

alicjazmyslowska.com max-yang.com

https://alicjazmyslowska.com/
https://max-yang.com/


68 69

Lucas Saugen Ian Tuttle
San Francisco, CA San Francisco, CA

saugenphotography.com ituttle.com

https://www.saugenphotography.com/
https://www.ituttle.com/


70 71

Noah Willman Bryan Traylor
Washington, DC

noahwillman.com bryantraylor.com

https://noahwillman.com/
https://bryantraylor.com/


72 73

Steven Simko Miranda Penn Turin
Los Angeles, CA

simkophoto.com mirandapennturin.com

https://www.simkophoto.com/
https://www.mirandapennturin.com/


74 75

Ben Rollins Zach Adams
Atlanta, GA Los Angeles, CA

benrollins.co adams.media

https://www.benrollins.co/
https://www.adams.media/


76 77

Robert A. Ripps Chava Oropesa
New York, NY San Francisco, CA

negativityness.com oropesacreative.com

https://negativityness.myportfolio.com/negativityness
https://www.oropesacreative.com/


78 79

Josh Marx David Price
Austin, TX

joshmarx.com davidpricephotography.com

https://www.joshmarx.com/
https://www.davidpricephotography.com/


80 81

Claudine Williams
New York, NY

claudinewilliamsphotography.com

https://www.claudinewilliamsphotography.com/


82 83

Patricia Burke

Hugh Kretschmer

Washington, DC
patriciaburkephoto.com

hughkretschmer.net

https://www.patriciaburkephoto.com/
https://www.hughkretschmer.net/


84 85

Brendan McCabe Meagan Shuptar
Washington, DC Chicago, IL

bmccabephoto.com meaganshuptar.com

https://bmccabephoto.com/
https://www.meaganshuptar.com/


86 87

Sam Kittner
Washington, DC

kittner.com

https://kittner.com/


88 89

Megan Pennings

Amy Gaskin

Los Angeles, CA

Los Angeles, CA

mp.mpenningsphotography.com

amygaskin.com

https://mp.mpenningsphotography.com/
https://amygaskin.com/


90 91

Brittany Wages Tracy + David
Atlanta, GA Los Angeles, CA

brittanywages.com tracydavid.com

https://brittanywages.com/
https://tracydavid.com/


92 93

Ellen McDermott

Kharen Hill

New York, NY
ellenmcdermott.com

kharenhill.com

https://www.ellenmcdermott.com/
https://www.kharenhill.com/


94 95

Inti St. Clair
Austin, TX

intistclair.com

https://www.intistclair.com/


96 97

Carsten Steinhausen

Bob Carey

Los Angeles, CA

New York, NY

designcsc.com

bobcarey.com

https://designcsc.com/
https://bobcarey.com/


98 99

Neil Zachary
Los Angeles, CA

Neil@neilzachary.com

Christopher Malcolm
Los Angeles, CA

christophermalcolmphotography.com

https://www.christophermalcolmphotography.com/


100 101

Angie Mandl
Los Angeles, CA

angiemandl.com John Davidson
Austin, TX

johndavidsonphoto.com

https://www.angiemandl.com/
https://www.johndavidsonphoto.com/


102 103

Valentino LoyolaBret Doss
San Jose, CASeattle, WA

vlpvisual.studiobretdossphotography.photofolio.com

https://www.vlpvisual.studio/
https://bretdossphotography.photofolio.com/


104 105

Travis W Keyes

Jeffrey Engelstad

New York, NY

Seattle, WA

traviswkeyes.com

jeffengelstad.com

https://www.traviswkeyes.com/
https://www.jeffengelstad.com/


106 107

Nate Ryan Theresa Scarbrough
Chicago, IL Chicago, IL

nateryan.com theresascarbrough.com

https://nateryan.com/
https://theresascarbrough.com/


108 109

Ian Curcio Frederic Cisneros
Atlanta, GA

iancurcio.com fredericcisneros.com

https://iancurcio.com/
https://www.fredericcisneros.com/


110 111

Ella Sophie Robert Houser
San Francisco, CA San Francisco, CA

ellasophiephoto.com roberthouser.com

https://ellasophiephoto.com/
https://roberthouser.com/


112 113

Yuri Hasegawa

Timothy Kwon

Los Angeles, CA

Los Angeles, CA

yurihasegawa.com

timothykwon.com

https://www.yurihasegawa.com/
https://www.timothykwon.com/


114 115

Adam Fahlund

Hesh Hipp

Brooklyn, NY
fahlundphotography.com

heshphoto.com

https://fahlundphotography.com/
https://www.heshphoto.com/


116 117

Eric Eggly ericegglyphotography.com Geoff Johnson
Omaha, NE

geoffjohnson.com

https://ericegglyphotography.com/
https://geoffjohnson.com/


118 119

Tadd Myers
Dallas, TX

taddmyers.com

https://taddmyers.com/


120 121

Andriy Rochnyak
Akron, OH

@andriy_rochnyak_photography Xuebing Du
San Jose, CA

xuebingdu.com

https://www.instagram.com/andriy_rochnyak_photography/
https://www.xuebingdu.com/


122 123

Margaret Lovell

Laurel Smith

Chicago, IL

San Francisco, CA

margaretlovell.com

laurelsmithphotography.com

https://www.margaretlovell.com/
https://laurelsmithphotography.com/


124 125

Amanda Hibbert

Himanshu Pandya

San Francisco, CA

International

amandahibbert.com

himanshupandya.com

https://www.amandahibbert.com/
https://www.himanshupandya.com/


126 127

Ludovic Belmonte Matt Anderson
Manhattan, NY Los Angeles, CA

ludovicbelmonte.com mattande.com

https://www.ludovicbelmonte.com/
https://www.mattande.com/


128 129

Gary Allard

Karlton McIver

San Diego, CA
garyallard.com

commercialphotospros.com

https://garyallard.com/


130 131

Agnieszka Jakubowicz Carla Blumenkrantz
San Jose, CA Los Angeles, CA

agajphoto.com carlablumenkrantz.com

https://www.agajphoto.com/
https://www.carlablumenkrantz.com/


132 133

Ron Wurzer Brad Trent
Seattle, WA Manhattan, NY

ronwurzer.com bradtrent.com

https://www.ronwurzer.com/
https://www.bradtrent.com/


134 135

Catherine Nguyen James Acomb
Raleigh, NC

catherinenguyen.com jamesacomb.com

https://catherinenguyen.com/
https://jamesacomb.com/


136 137

Alexandre Tolipan

Kevin Steele

Manhattan, NY

Denver, CO

tolipanphotos.com

kevsteele.com

https://www.tolipanphotos.com/
https://www.kevsteele.com/


138 139

Elisabeth Caren

Andrea Rugg

Los Angeles, CA

Minneapolis, MN

ecarenphoto.com

andrearugg.com

https://www.ecarenphoto.com/
https://andrearugg.com/


140 141

Vincent Calmel

Edwin Vargas

Los Angeles, CA

San Francisco, CA

vincentcalmel.com

edwinvargas.net

https://vincentcalmel.com
https://www.edwinvargas.net/


142 143

Claudia Hoag Kimberly Beck Rubio
Los Angeles, CA San Francisco, CA

claudiahoag.com rubiophoto.com

https://www.claudiahoag.com/
https://www.rubiophoto.com/index


144 145

Bolide Photo Ron Essex
San Francisco, CAWashington, DC

bolide.photo ronessexphotography.com

https://bolide.photo/
https://www.ronessexphotography.com/


146 147

Toma Kostygina Stephen Goslingtomakostygina.com goslingphoto.com
Los Angeles, CA Washington, DC

https://www.tomakostygina.com/
https://goslingphoto.com/


148 149

Gloria Towne Hope Gordonallaroundtowne.com hopegordonphotography.com
Seattle, WA Los Angeles, CA

https://www.allaroundtowne.com/
https://www.hopegordonphotography.com/index


150 151

Peggy Cormary Sonya Bowmanpeggycormaryphotography.com sonyabowman.com
Washington, DC Los Angeles, CA

https://www.peggycormaryphotography.com/
https://www.sonyabowman.com/


152 153

Amanda Majors Daniel Bergeronamandamajors.com danielbergeron.com
Los Angeles, CA Los Angeles, CA

https://amandamajors.com/
https://www.danielbergeron.com/


154 155

Gosia Machaczka Caroline Gutmangosiamachaczka.com carolinegutman.com
Los Angeles, CA Washington, DC

https://www.gosiamachaczka.com/
https://www.carolinegutman.com/#1


156 157

Mhandy Gerard JJ Ignotzmhandygerard.com jjignotzphotography.com
Atlanta, GA San Francisco, CA

https://www.mhandygerard.com/
https://jjignotzphotography.com/


158 159

Dana Hursey John Cizmashursey.com cizmas.xyz
Milwaukee, WI

https://hursey.com/
https://www.cizmas.xyz/


160 161

Scott Thompson David Duncanscottthompsonphoto.com davidduncan.com
Houston, TX

https://www.scottthompsonphoto.com/
https://www.davidduncan.com/


162 163

Lisa Godfrey
Philadelphia, PA
lisagodfrey.com

https://www.lisagodfrey.com/


164 165

Zach Miller Tony Galezmillerphotography.com tonygale.com
Washington, DC New York, NY

https://www.zmillerphotography.com/
https://www.tonygale.com/index/


166 167

David Ellis Renee Cometdavidellisphoto.com cometphoto.com
Minneapolis, MN

https://davidellisphoto.com/
https://www.cometphoto.com/


168 169

Sam Levitan Sidarth Kantamnenisamlevitan.com sidkant.com
Washington, DC Atlanta, GA

https://www.samlevitan.com/
https://sidkant.format.com/


170 171

David Harrison harrisonphoto.com
San Diego, CA

Elliott Cramer cramerphotovideo.com
Pittsburgh, PA

https://www.harrisonphoto.com/
https://cramerphotovideo.com/


172 173

Michael Bennett Forrest Pittardmichaelbennett.net forrestpittard.com
San Francisco, CA

https://www.michaelbennett.net/
https://www.forrestpittard.com/


174 175

John Fulton Philip Guerettejohnfultonphotography.com philipguerettefineartphotography.com
Los Angeles, CA

https://johnfultonphotography.com/
https://www.philipguerettefineartphotography.com/


176 177

Michael Confer
Philadelphia, PA

mconferphoto.com

https://mconferphoto.com/


178 179

Frank Rogozienski Matt Harbichtfrankrogozienski.com harbichtphoto.com
San Diego, CA Los Angeles, CA

https://frankrogozienski.com/
https://www.harbichtphoto.com/


180 181

Vincent Ricardel
Washington, DC

vincentricardel.com

https://www.vincentricardel.com/


182 183

Michelle Carmona Andrew Burnsmichellecarmona.com andrewburnsphoto.com
San Diego, CA

https://www.michellecarmona.com/
https://www.andrewburnsphoto.com/


184 185

Kate Baldwin Louis Tinsleykatebaldwinphotography.com louistinsley.com
Seattle, WA Washington, DC

https://www.katebaldwinphotography.com/index/G0000iMFx5l8Dn0c
https://www.louistinsley.com/


186 187

Lauren Liz Hubbard Marshall Williamslaurenlizphoto.com marshallwilliams.com
Atlanta, GA San Diego, CA

https://www.laurenlizphoto.com/
https://www.marshallwilliams.com/


188 189

Jill Broussard jillbroussard.com John Madere johnmadere.com
Manhattan, NY

https://www.jillbroussard.com/
https://www.johnmadere.com/


190 191

Ian L Sitren Rachel Doarsecondfocus.com @racheldoarphotography
Riverside, CA Atlanta, GA

https://www.secondfocus.com/index
https://www.instagram.com/racheldoarphotography/


192 193

Paul Turang

Natalie Cass

paulturang.com

cassstudios.com
Salt Lake City, UT

https://paulturang.com/
https://cassstudios.com/


194 195

James Kegley jameskegley.com
Washington, DC

https://www.jameskegley.com/index


196 197

Terry Vine Patrick Heagneyterryvine.com patrickheagney.com
Atlanta, GA

https://terryvine.com/
https://www.patrickheagney.com/


198 199

Dawn Heumann Nick Naccadawnheumann.com naccaphoto.com
Los Angeles, CA

https://www.dawnheumann.com/
https://naccaphoto.com/


200 201

Kristina Krug

R.J. Hinkle

kristinakrug.net

rjhinkle.com
Dallas, TX

https://kristinakrug.net/
https://www.rjhinkle.com/


202 203

Peter Belanger Imaginaire Mediapeterbelanger.com imaginairemedia.com
San Francisco, CA Los Angeles, CA

https://www.peterbelanger.com/
https://imaginairemedia.com/


204 205

Steve Buchanan Joshua Steadmanbuchananphotography.com steadyfilm.com
Baltimore, MD Raleigh, NC

https://buchananphotography.com/
https://steadyfilm.com/


206 207

Annet Katan Erica Mae Allenannetkatan.com ericamaeallen.com
San Francisco, CA Los Angeles, CA

https://annetkatan.com/
https://www.ericamaeallen.com/


208 209

Gabe Palacio Lockhouse Studiosgabepalacio.photography lockhousestudios.com
New York, NY Washington, DC

https://www.gabeeventphotos.com/index
https://lockhousestudios.com/


210 211

Anthony Nex anthonynex.com
Los Angeles, CA

https://www.anthonynex.com/


212 213

Dylan Bilbao

Jacqueline Ayala

dylanbilbao.com

https://photobyayala.com/

Washington, DC

Los Angeles, CA

https://www.dylanbilbao.com/
https://photobyayala.com/


214 215

Taggart Lee Justin Idetaggartlee.com justinide.com

https://www.taggartlee.com/
https://www.justinide.com/


216 217

Elizaveta Kirina John Amatuccikirinaliza.com amatucciphotography.com
International

https://kirinaliza.com/en/
https://www.amatucciphotography.com/


218 219

Hal Banfield Darron Silvahalbanphotography.com darronsilva.com
Los Angeles, CA Naples, FL

https://www.halbanphotography.com/
https://www.darronsilva.com/


220 221

Qi An artanqi.com
Boston, MA

Photographers Index →

http://artanqi.com/


A
Acomb, James  135
Adams, Zach  75
Adkins, Ren  60
Allard, Gary  129
Allen, Erica Mae  207
Amatucci, John  217
Anderson, Matt  127
Anjanette, Renee  23
An, Qi  220
Ayala, Jacqueline  213

B
Baldwin, Kate  184
Banfield, Hal  3, 218
Barraclough, Keith  51
Beck Rubio, Kimberly  143
Belanger, Peter  202
Belmonte, Ludovic  126
Bennett, Michael  172
Bennett, Patrick  42
Bergeron, Daniel  153
Bilbao, Dylan  212
Bolide Photo  144
Bowman, Sonya  151
Brownold, Tom  32
Bryson, Susie  9
Buchanan, Steve  204
Burke, Patricia  82
Burns, Andrew  183

C
Calmel, Vincent  140
Caren, Elisabeth  138
Carmona, Michelle  182
Cass, Natalie  193
Chen, Yu-Yu  53
Cisneros, Frederic  109
Cizmas, John  159
Clasen, Ben  48
Cohen, Stewart  16
Comet, Renee  167
Confer, Michael  176–177
Cormary, Peggy  150
Cramer, Elliott  171
Curcio, Ian  108

D
Davidson, Cameron  38
Davidson, John  101
Deutsch, Jack  14
Doar, Rachel  191

Doss, Bret  102
Duncan, David  161

E
Eggly, Eric  116
Elgar, Joseph  12
Ellis, David  166
Engelstad, Jeffrey  104
Essex, Ron  145

F
Fahlund, Adam  114
Falke, Stefan  25
Feinknopf, Brad  58–59
Fulton, John  174

G
Gale, Tony  165
Gaskin, Amy  89
Gerard, Mhandy  156
Giordano, Ann  50
Giugliano, Maria Giovanna  7
Godfrey, Lisa  162–163
Gordon, Hope  149
Gordon, Nathalie  35
Gosling, Stephen  147
Grauke, Charles  52
Guerette, Philip  175
Gutman, Caroline  155

H
Habiby, Greg  17
Harbicht, Matt  179
Harrison, David  170
Hasegawa, Yuri  112
Heagney, Patrick  197
Heumann, Dawn  198
Hibbert, Amanda  124
Hill, Kharen  93
Hinkle, R.J.  201
Hipp, Hesh  115
Hoag, Claudia  142
Holm, E. Katie  31
Houser, Robert  111
Hubbard, Lauren Liz  186
Hursey, Dana  158

I
Ide, Justin  215
Ignotz, JJ  157
Imaginaire Media  203

J
Jakubowicz, Agnieszka  130
Johnson, Geoff  117

K
Kantamneni, Sidarth  169
Kao, James  44
Katan, Annet  206
Kegley, James  194–195
Keyes, Travis W  105
Kirina, Elizaveta  216
Kittner, Sam  86–87
Koch, Greg  54–55
Kostygina, Toma  146
Kretschmer, Hugh  83
Krug, Kristina  200
Kurioka, Saori  13
Kwon, Timothy  113

L
Lahti, Hannele  34
Lake, Chris  15
Lee, Taggart  214
Levitan, Sam  168
Lockhouse Studios  209
Lovell, Margaret  123
Lowden, Scott  26
Loyola, Valentino  103
Lucking, Jens  36

M
Machaczka, Gosia  154
Madere, John  189
Majors, Amanda  152
Malcolm, Christopher  99
Mandl, Angie  100
Marx, Josh  78
Mayers, Dan  33
McCabe, Brendan  84
McDermott, Ellen  92
McIver, Karlton  128
McLeod, William  43
Miller, Zach  164
Montana, Sally  65
Morgan, Mike  63
Myers, Tadd  118–119

N
Nacca, Nick  199
Nex, Anthony  210–211
Nguyen, Catherine  134

O
Oropesa, Chava  77

P
Palacio, Gabe  208
Pandya, Himanshu  125
Pennings, Megan  88
Pittard, Forrest  173
Poyourow, Dan  64
Predko, Lisa  28
Price, David  79

R
Rafferty, Mary  29
Ricardel, Vincent  180–181
Ripps, Robert A.  76
Risso, Gina  39
Rochnyak, Andriy  120
Rogozienski, Frank  178
Rollins, Ben  74
Roy, Phillinda  24
Rugg, Andrea  139
Ryan, Nate  106

S
Saugen, Lucas  68
SAVERIO  27
Scarbrough, Theresa  107
Schmit, David Paul  10–11
Schwartz, Nicholas  61
Seif, Joseph  22
Shuptar, Meagan  85
Silva, Darron  219
Simko, Steven  72
Sitren, Ian L  190
Smith, Laurel  122
Sophie, Ella  110
St. Clair, Inti  94–95
Steadman, Joshua  205
Steele, Kevin  137
Steinhausen, Carsten  96
Stevens, Bob  30
Strattner, Patrick  57
Strider, Mickey  45
Sykes, Tamirr  46

T
Thies, Dorit  3, 8
Thompson, Scott  160
Tinsley, Louis  185
Tolipan, Alexandre  136
Towne, Gloria  148



Tracy + David  91
Traylor, Bryan  71
Trent, Brad  133
Turang, Paul  192
Turin, Miranda Penn  73
Turner, Jaysen  49
Tuttle, Ian  69

V
Vandycke, Anne  62
Vargas, Edwin  141
Vasconcellos, Miguel  41
Vine, Terry  196

W
Wages, Brittany  90
Weitala, Elysa  20–21
Welsh, Dennis  18–19
Widoff, Steven  37
Wilkinson, Mark  40
Williams, Claudine  80–81
Williams, Marshall  187
Willman, Noah  70
Wonderly, Dan  56
Wurzer, Ron  132

Y
Yang, Max  67

Z
Zachary, Neil  98
Zauscher, Sam  47
Zmysłowska, Alicja  66



American
Photographic
Artists

APAnational.org


